na
rb
ut
as
.c
om
Executive meeting tables
ARQUS

6ARQUS
Information updated August 2023
Ordering example 1
Pricelist item’s selection
Power supply cable
EU, UK, FR:
ZZZ346 or ZZZ347
CH: ZCH001 or ZCH002
1
Power unit (3xAC power sockets) ZZZ355 1
Cable duct (plastic) with metal base,
L=750mm
DOZ006 1
Meeting table (6 seats) with grommet
and box for power socket block; boat-
shaped tabletop
CAQ201 1
CAQ201 - 2000x1292x760
Description Code Quantity (pcs.)
1
2
3
4
5
6
642 34 42
5
1
6
7ARQUS
Information updated August 2023
Ordering example 2
Pricelist item’s selection
Power supply cable
EU, UK, FR:
ZZZ346 or ZZZ347
CH: ZCH001 or ZCH002
1
Extension cable, 2 m ZZZ349 1
Distributor block GST18i3 (1 IN, 3 OUT)
w/ extension cable
ZZZ364 1
Power unit (2xAC power sockets and
1xUSB fast charger type-A and type-C)
ZZZ357 3
Cable duct (plastic) with metal base,
L=750mm
DOZ006 1
Meeting table (12 seats) with 3
grommets and boxes for power socket
blocks; boat-shaped tabletop
CAQ421 1
CAQ421 - 4200x1292x760
532 23 3
4
1
8ARQUS
Information updated August 2023
Ordering example 3
CAQ421 - 4200x1292x760
Description Code Quantity (pcs.)
1
2
3
4
5
Pricelist item’s selection
Power supply cable
EU, UK, FR:
ZZZ346 or ZZZ347
CH: ZCH001 or ZCH002
1
Extension cable, 2 m ZZZ349 2
Power unit (2xAC power sockets and
1xUSB fast charger type-A and type-C)
ZZZ357 3
Cable duct (plastic) with metal base,
L=750mm
DOZ006 1
Meeting table (12 seats) with 3
grommets and boxes for power socket
blocks; boat-shaped tabletop
CAQ421 1